
 

PRICE LIST  
 

THE DANISH NATIONAL SCHOOL OF 
PERFORMING ARTS – FURTHER EDUCATION 
NYKØBING SJÆLLAND  

Rental - ”Dansesalen”  
 

1900,-/first day 
750,-/following days 

Rental - ”Teatersalen” 3500,-/first day 
1500,-/following days 

Rental – group rooms 750,- per day 

Room incl. linen/towel 400,- first night 
300,- following nights 

 
Catering: 
 
Homemade bun with butter and jam 
Breakfast buffet   
Sandwich  
Lunch buffet  
Afternoon cake 
Dinner buffet  
Coffee/tea/fruit ad libitum per person per day 
 
Please note that the minimum amount for ordering food is 14 
people. 

 
 
 

40,- 
99,- 
75,- 

149,- 
35,- 

149,- 
59,- 

 
 

Extra charge – weekends – per day 
Is charged for seminars/conferences etc. booked on 
Saturdays/Sundays 

2.300,- 

 

All prices are in DKK incl. 25% VAT. Valid from 1. September  2019 


