PRICE LIST

THE DANISH NATIONAL SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS – FURTHER EDUCATION NYKØBING SJÆLLAND

Rental - "Dansesalen"	1900,-/first day 750,-/following	days
Rental - "Teatersalen"	3500,-/first day 1500,-/following days	
Rental – group rooms	750,- per day	
Room incl. linen/towel	400,- first night 300,- following nights	
Catering:		
Homemade bun with butter and jam Breakfast buffet Sandwich Lunch buffet Afternoon cake Dinner buffet Coffee/tea/fruit ad libitum per person per day Please note that the minimum amount for ordering food is 14 people.		40,- 99,- 75,- 149,- 35,- 149,- 59,-
Extra charge – weekends – per day Is charged for seminars/conferences etc. booked on Saturdays/Sundays		2.300,-